
Confirmation of 
Affiliates 
Deadline 
(8 weeks 

prior to start 
of teaching)

LMS Access
(3 weeks 

prior to start 
of teaching)

Singapore TJA 9/11/2026 14/12/2026 4/01/2027

Dubai TJD & TJDF 16/11/2026 19/12/2026 11/01/2027

May Singapore
 Dubai 

TMA
 TMD & TMDF 

8/03/2027 12/04/2027 3/05/2027

September Singapore
 Dubai 

TSA
 TSD &  TSDF

28/06/2027 2/08/2027 23/08/2027

Semester 1 Singapore & 
Dubai

S1 & Y 4/01/2027 1/02/2027 22/02/2027

Semester 2 Singapore & 
Dubai

S2 & H 31/05/2027 5/07/2027 26/07/2027

25/01/2027

28/06/2027

Deadline
(4 weeks 

prior to start 
of teaching)

7/12/2026

14/12/2026

5/04/2027

26/07/2027

3/05/2027

Pre-Approval List 
Deadline 
(14 weeks 

prior to start 
of teaching)

28/09/2026

5/10/2026

25/01/2027

17/05/2027

16/11/2026

19/04/2027

Limited Services Period 2026-2027: 21st December 2026 - 1st of January 2027

January

Teaching 
Period

2027 Unit Delivery Dates & Deadlines 

Unit Resources/Text 
List

Affiliate 
Staff

Unit 
Materials

TNE
Offering

TNE
Campus

Start 
of 

Teaching
Deadline 
(12 weeks 

prior to start 
of teaching)

12/10/2026

19/10/2026

8/02/2027

31/05/2027

30/11/2026
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