

# 2027 Unit Delivery Dates & Deadlines



Teaching Period	TNE Campus	TNE Offering	Unit Resources/Text List	Affiliate Staff			Unit Materials	Start of Teaching
			Deadline (12 weeks prior to start of teaching)	Pre-Approval List Deadline (14 weeks prior to start of teaching)	Confirmation of Affiliates Deadline (8 weeks prior to start of teaching)	LMS Access (3 weeks prior to start of teaching)	Deadline (4 weeks prior to start of teaching)	
January	Singapore	TJA	12/10/2026	28/09/2026	9/11/2026	14/12/2026	7/12/2026	4/01/2027
	Dubai	TJD & TJDF	19/10/2026	5/10/2026	16/11/2026	19/12/2026	14/12/2026	11/01/2027
May	Singapore Dubai	TMA TMD & TMDF	8/02/2027	25/01/2027	8/03/2027	12/04/2027	5/04/2027	3/05/2027
September	Singapore Dubai	TSA TSD & TSDF	31/05/2027	17/05/2027	28/06/2027	2/08/2027	26/07/2027	23/08/2027
Semester 1	Singapore & Dubai	S1 & Y	30/11/2026	16/11/2026	4/01/2027	1/02/2027	25/01/2027	22/02/2027
Semester 2	Singapore & Dubai	S2 & H	3/05/2027	19/04/2027	31/05/2027	5/07/2027	28/06/2027	26/07/2027

Limited Services Period 2026-2027: 21st December 2026 - 1st of January 2027